5,93,35,45,090.48

5,93,35,45,090.48

13,19,95.43,996.9

4,41,33,73,131.59

0

| 631325800







Secured financial creditors (other than financial credsbors belon Tgmg to any class of creditors)

Amount of Amountof | Amount of Amount of claim | Security
claim received | claim admitted: _| contingent claim | not admitted Interest
118,03,52,707.00 | 118,03.52,70700- . |0.00 0.00 Refer Note 1
298.99.46 396 46 298994639646 | 000 0.00

1,46,88,80356.02 1,46.88.80,356.02 RN 0.00 0.00

29.43,65,631.00 '2?,43,:6_5,631‘.00‘3 iy i 0.0'0: : 0.00 Refer Note 2
5,93,35,45,090.48 T 5;53,35,4_5,{}‘90.4&[ I 0.00

pto}ecfslowedmmKamatakaandeanhmmedbyRCCPL' Eant
i mmbwedauchat&mlkhhhmhmmdmmhuashmemownedbyRCCPL

benefits, claims and demands whatsoever of RRCPL i, to or mrespoct ofall‘the assets, lncludmg but not limited to RCCPL’s cash 1n hand, both present and
reference to the recetvables shall as the context may permit or require mean any or each of such recetvables)

a) equity shares in the share capital of the Corporate Debtor representing 26% of the total equity share capital of the Corporate Debtor and (b) wnterest,

 present and future, in connection with the following immoveable properties ~ ~Rehab Building No. R1 on Stum Rehabilitation scheme under clause 3.11 read

of Appendix IV of DCR 33(10) on land bearing C.T_S No. 338 corresponding Survey No. 4 & C.T.S No. 359 corresponding survey No. 3 Hissa No. 1 of

fest, Mumbai; vide, Undertaking for Creation of Negative Lien dated 18% April, 2019 executed by Harish R_ Patel. Rajesh R_ Patel, Shulpa R Patel, Prayina
¢ H. Patel and the Corporate Debtor in favour of Financial Creduor




